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Janet Fopay; Recorder CAA

Patricia Poulter, Associate Dean
CAH

May 2, 2011

Executive Actions - Deleted
Courses

Please accept the following Executive Actions for Course Deletion. Should anyone require
additional information, | have memos on file from each Department Chair and/or Curriculum
Committee requesting the course removal.

ART3420
ART3820
ART3997
ART4987

CMN3400
CMN4740

FLE 3000
FLE3950
FLE3985
FLE4405
FLF1001
FLF1002
FLG1001
FLG 1002
FLR3986
FLS1001
FLS1002
FLS2500

HIS3510
HIS3780
HIS3910
HIS3985

New Media in the Art Curriculum
Textile Design

Art Fundamentals

Media and Methods Workshop

Teaching Speech
Theories of Human Communication

Media and Global Communication
Introduction to Historical Linguistics

Environment, Society and Culture of Mexico - Past & Present

Topics in Literature Translation
Conversational French |
Conversational French 1l
Conversational German |
Conversational German Il
Contemporary Russia
Conversational Spanish |
Conversational Spanish |l

Hispanic American Culture through Study and Travel

Ancient History
History of the American West
History of Illinois

Environment, Society and Culture of Mexico - Past & Present
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HIS4860 Modern South Asia
HIS4985 Environment, Society and Culture of Mexico - Past & Present
HIS5360 Historic Domestic Interiors

EIU4196G (Journalism) Journalistic Media and Society (Honors)
Jou4804 Selected Topics in Supervising High School Publications
JOuU5001 Introduction to Archival Photography

JOU5620 Social Relations and Media Effects (JOU listing only, not CMN cross-listed course)
JOU5630 Computer-mediated Communication (JOU listing only, not CMN cross-listed course)

MUS0206 Clarinet Choir
MUS3850 Jazz Improvisation
MUS5525 Recorders

MUS5562 Harpsichord

MUS5571 Organ Service Playing
MUS5606 Clarinet Choir
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