

Executive Action: EA-CAH-11-19

Effective: Fall 2012

College of Arts and Humanities Charleston, IL 61920

Phone: 217.581.2922 Fax: 217.581.7085

E-Mail: «AddressBlock»

Web: http://www.eiu.edu/~AHColleg/

memo

To: Janet Fopay; Recorder CAA

From: Patricia Poulter, Associate Dean

CAH

CC:

Date: May 2, 2011

Re: Executive Actions - Deleted

Courses

Please accept the following Executive Actions for Course Deletion. Should anyone require additional information, I have memos on file from each Department Chair and/or Curriculum Committee requesting the course removal.

ART3420 ART3820 ART3997 ART4987	New Media in the Art Curriculum Textile Design Art Fundamentals Media and Methods Workshop
CMN3400	Teaching Speech
CMN4740	Theories of Human Communication
FLE 3000	Media and Global Communication
FLE3950	Introduction to Historical Linguistics
FLE3985	Environment, Society and Culture of Mexico - Past & Present
FLE4405	Topics in Literature Translation
FLF1001	Conversational French I
FLF1002	Conversational French II
FLG1001	Conversational German I
FLG 1002	Conversational German II
FLR3986	Contemporary Russia
FLS1001	Conversational Spanish I
FLS1002	Conversational Spanish II
FLS2500	Hispanic American Culture through Study and Travel
HIS3510	Ancient History
HIS3780	History of the American West
HIS3910	History of Illinois
HIS3985	Environment, Society and Culture of Mexico - Past & Present

HIS4860 Modern South Asia

HIS4985 Environment, Society and Culture of Mexico - Past & Present

HIS5360 Historic Domestic Interiors

EIU4196G (Journalism) Journalistic Media and Society (Honors)

Selected Topics in Supervising High School Publications

JOU5001 Introduction to Archival Photography

JOU5620 Social Relations and Media Effects (JOU listing only, not CMN cross-listed course)

Computer-mediated Communication (JOU listing only, not CMN cross-listed course)

MUS0206 Clarinet Choir

MUS3850 Jazz Improvisation

MUS5525 Recorders Harpsichord

MUS5571 Organ Service Playing

MUS5606 Clarinet Choir